

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction					
of Road from R&D Path to					
Chamar toli Pathwan dola.					
Agency:- Shri. Devi, W/O. Suresh					
Sah, Kharapur, M. No. 11, Saharsa.					
Ag. No.:- 74 SBD/MM G.S.Y./20-21					
Date:- 07.01.2021					
Date of Start:- 07.01.21					
Date of Completion:- In Progress					
Date of measurement:-					
Record measurement					
Date:- 27.01.2021					
① Providing and fixing of					
working bench mark.					
1 x 1 no = 1 no.					
② Providing and fixing reference					
pillar.					
1 x 3 nos = 3 nos					
③ Clearing and grubbing					
road level.					

Continuation

And final Bill Reabastroat

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P.P. Benchmark					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
1.00 @ ₹ 4336.51/each =					4337.00
(12) P.P. Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
3.00 @ ₹ 1979.82/each =					5939.00
(31) Clearing & grubbing					
Qty vide TMB P (24)					
0.3129 Ha @ ₹ 51133.76/Ha =					16000.00
(41) Bore cutting					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
65.03 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16/m ³ =					4823.00
(54) Embankment cut bore cut					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
39.02 m ³ @ ₹ 2811/m ³ =					1089.00
(171) Embankment 1000 m					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
1584.20 m ³ @ ₹ 185.64/m ³ =					288599.00
(52/6) Cont. of Subgrade					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
99.35 m ³ @ ₹ 187.38/m ³ =					18611.00
(67) GSB with well graded					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
152.5 m ³ @ ₹ 2878.00/m ³ =					438924.00
(78) WBM grading III					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
187.99 m ³ @ ₹ 3344.57/m ³ =					628746.00
					1406998.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F =	1406998.00
(8/9) Cement Cont. m-3.0					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
498.78 m ³ @ ₹ 6868.24/m ³ =					3425748.00
(9/10) Ordinary Kim Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
1.00 @ ₹ 2196.52/each =					2197.00
(10/11) 200 mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
3.00 @ ₹ 589.17/each =					1768.00
(11/12) P.R. Logo, Inf. Mark.					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
5.00 @ ₹ 9412.40/each =					47062.00
(12/13) 300mm Δ Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
8.00 @ ₹ 3781.48/each =					30092.00
(13/13) 800mm x 400mm rect.					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
2.00 @ ₹ 7006.37/each =					14013.00
(14/13) 600mm x 450mm rect.					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
6.00 @ ₹ 4903.28/each =					29419.00
(15/13) 900mm Diagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
2.00 @ ₹ 8929.26/each =					17859.00
(16/14) Road marking on PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (25)					
128.80 m ² @ ₹ 82.29/m ² =					10578.20
Continuation					5080936.00

[illegible]